Cohort 2022 — 2026: Guaranteed Rate On-Campus Fees
for Undergraduate Resident Students Admitted Fall 2021-
Summer 2026

Please Note: The following fees apply to students that were admitted to the university between Fall 2021-Summer

2026. This fee schedule is based on charges per semester and does not include meals, housing, or lab fees. Please see
cost of meals, housing and lab fee at the links below.

*The Student Health Fee is $37.50 during summer terms

*The Recreational Fee is $87.50 during summer terms

Mou DOD Undergraduate Tuition Per Credit Hour Breakdown
FY2025 FY2026

« Housing, Meals and Laundry Plans
« Lab and Miscellaneous Fees
o Tuition and Fee Rate Chart

. Student | Student . University Sl IeLEl Grand Total w/
Credit o Athletic . . ) w/o Installment
Tuition Health | Center Recreational Fee | Scholarship Fee | Services Installment
Hours Fee x Installment Fee
Fee Fee Fee Fee

Fee

21 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59



http://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/wp-content/uploads/sites/37/Mou_DOD-undergraduate-tuition-per-credit-hour-breakdown-FY2025_FY2026.pdf
http://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/wp-content/uploads/sites/37/Mou_DOD-undergraduate-tuition-per-credit-hour-breakdown-FY2025_FY2026.pdf
https://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/fee-display/current-optional-fees/
https://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/fee-display/current-other-fees/
https://www.pvamu.edu/fmsv/fee-display/

20 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
19 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
18 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
17 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
16 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
15 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
14 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
13 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
12 3,693.46 105.00 |40.00 189.00 175.00 10.00 1,437.13 5,649.59 50.00 5,699.59
11 2,746.86 105.00 |40.00 138.60 175.00 10.00 1,151.91 4,367.37 50.00 4,417.37




10 2,504.74 105.00 |40.00 126.00 175.00 10.00 1,052.11 4,012.85 50.00 4,062.85
9 2,262.63 105.00 |40.00 113.40 175.00 10.00 952.30 3,658.33 50.00 3,708.33
8 2,018.28 105.00 |40.00 100.80 175.00 10.00 852.45 3,301.53 50.00 3,351.53
7 1,778.41 105.00 |40.00 88.20 175.00 10.00 752.68 2,949.29 50.00 2,999.29
6 1,536.29 105.00 |40.00 75.60 175.00 10.00 652.87 2,594.76 50.00 2,644.76
5 1,294.18 105.00 |40.00 63.00 175.00 10.00 553.05 2,240.23 50.00 2,290.23
4 1,052.07 105.00 |40.00 50.40 175.00 10.00 453.24 1,885.71 50.00 1,935.71
3 809.96 105.00 |40.00 37.80 175.00 10.00 353.44 1,531.20 50.00 1,581.20
2 567.84 105.00 |40.00 25.20 175.00 10.00 253.63 1,176.67 50.00 1,226.67
1 325.75 105.00 |40.00 12.60 175.00 10.00 153.81 822.16 50.00 872.16
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